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Weight: 11.290

B256x20x38.7
WVA
20168
MAKE
SEAT
4x VW

181012-700
2x
1-690022
Trac. CC  Kw CV ﬁ
Z Front / Rear
SEAT

CORDOBA (6K1, 6K2) 02.93-12.02 Saloon (Supermini car-B Segment)
1.8i16V (ADL) Gasolina FWD = 1781 95 129 10.93-08.96 g
1.8i16V (ADL) Gasolina FWD = 1781 95 129 10.93-08.96 g
20i (2E) -12/96 Gasolina FWD = 1984 85 115 02.93-06.99 g
20i (2E) -12/96 Gasolina FWD = 1984 85 115 02.93-06.99 g
2.0i (AGG) -12/96 Gasolina FWD = 1984 85 115 02.93-06.99 n
2.0i (AGG) -12/96 Gasolina FWD = 1984 85 115 02.93-06.99 n

Hatchback (Supermini car-B

IBIZA 11 (6K1) 03.93-05.02 Segment)
1.8i16V (ADL) Gasolina FWD = 1781 95 129 11.93-08.96 g
1.8i16V (ADL) Gasolina FWD = 1781 95 129 11.93-08.96 g
2.0i (2E) 01/94- Gasolina FWD = 1984 85 115 03.93-08.99 g
2.0i (2E) 01/94- Gasolina FWD = 1984 85 115 03.93-08.99 g
2.0i (AGG) 01/94- Gasolina FWD = 1984 85 115 03.93-08.99 g
2.0i (AGG) 01/94- Gasolina FWD = 1984 85 115 03.93-08.99 g

Hatchback (Compact car-C

TOLEDO (1L2) 01.91-10.99 Segment)
1.816V (PL) -12/94 Gasolina FWD = 1781 92 125 05.91-03.99 g
1.816V (PL) -12/94 Gasolina FWD = 1781 92 125 05.91-03.99 g
1.816V (KR) -12/94 Gasolina FWD = 1781 98 133 05.91-03.99 g
1.816V (KR) -12/94 Gasolina FWD = 1781 98 133 05.91-03.99 g
1.8GT Gasolina FWD = 1781 102 139 05.91-11.92 g
1.8GT Gasolina FWD = 1781 102 139 05.91-11.92 g
2.0i (2E) -12/95 Gasolina FWD = 1984 85 115 05.91-03.99 g
2.0i (2E) -12/95 Gasolina FWD = 1984 85 115 05.91-03.99 g




LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

2.0i (AGG)
2.0i (AGG)
1.9TDI (12)
1.9TDI (12)
1.9 TDI (AHU)
1.9 TDI (AHU)

GOLF 1l (19E, 1G1) 08.83-12.92
1.8 GTI16V (PL)

1.8 GTI16V (PL)
1.8 GTI 16V (KR)
1.8 GTI 16V (KR)

GOLF Il (1H1) 10.89-11.00
1.6 (AEK)

1.6 (AEK)
1.6 (AFT)
1.6 (AFT)
1.6 (AKS)
1.6 (AKS)
20 (2E)

2.0 (2E)

2.0 (ABA)
2.0 (ABA)
2.0 (ADC)
2.0 (ADC)
2.0 (ADY)
2.0 (ADY)
2.0 (AGG)
2.0 (AGG)
2.0 (AKR)
2.0 (AKR)
2.0 Syncro (1HX1) (AGG)
2.0 Syncro (1HX1) (AGG)
1.9 TDI (AFN)
1.9 TDI (AFN)

GOLF 1l /CABRIO Il (1E7) 07.93-05.98
1.9TDI (12)

1.9TDI (12)
1.9TDI (AHU)
1.9TDI (AHU)
1.9 TDI (ALE)
1.9 TDI (ALE)

GOLF Il Variant (1H5) 07.93-04.99
1.6 (AEK)

1.6 (AEK)
1.6 (AFT)
1.6 (AFT)
1.6 (AKS)
1.6 (AKS)

-12/95
-12/95
01/96-
01/96-
01/96-
01/96-

01/88-
01/88-
01/88-
01/88-

-12/96
-12/96
-12/96
-12/96
-12/96
-12/96
-12/96
-12/96
-12/96
-12/96
-12/96
-12/96
-12/96
-12/96
-12/96
-12/96
-12/96
-12/96
-12/96
-12/96
01/97-
01/97-

01/95-
01/95-
01/95-
01/95-
01/95-
01/95-

Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
4WD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

1984
1984
1896
1896
1896
1896

1781
1781
1781
1781

1595
1595
1595
1595
1595
1595
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1896
1896

1896
1896
1896
1896
1896
1896

1595
1595
1595
1595
1595
1595

85
85
66
66
66
66

95
95
102
102

74
74
74
74
74
74
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
81
81

66
66
66
66
66
66

115 05.91-03.99
115 05.91-03.99
90 08.95-03.99
90 08.95-03.99
90 08.95-03.99
90 08.95-03.99

Hatchback (Compact car-C

129 02.86-10.91
129 02.86-10.91
139 02.86-06.90
139 02.86-06.90

Segment)

Hatchback (Compact car-C

101 07.95-08.97
101 07.95-08.97
101 07.95-08.97
101 07.95-08.97
101 07.95-08.97
101 07.95-08.97
115 11.91-08.97
115 11.91-08.97
115 11.91-08.97
115 11.91-08.97
115 11.91-08.97
115 11.91-08.97
115 11.91-08.97
115 11.91-08.97
115 11.91-08.97
115 11.91-08.97
115 11.91-08.97
115 11.91-08.97
115 08.95-08.97
115 08.95-08.97
110 04.96-08.97
110 04.96-08.97

Segment)

Convertible (Compact car-C

90 08.95-05.98
90 08.95-05.98
90 08.95-05.98
90 08.95-05.98
90 08.95-05.98
90 08.95-05.98

Segment)

Estate (Compact car-C Segment)

74
74
74
74
74
74

101 07.94-04.99
101 07.94-04.99
101 07.94-04.99
101 07.94-04.99
101 07.94-04.99
101 07.94-04.99
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2.0 01/94- Gasolina FWD = 1984 85 115 07.93-04.99

(2E) n
2.0 (2E) 01/94- Gasolina FWD = 1984 85 115 07.93-04.99 g
2.0 (ADY) 01/94- Gasolina FWD = 1984 85 115 07.93-04.99 g
2.0 (ADY) 01/94- Gasolina FWD = 1984 85 115 07.93-04.99 g
2.0 (AGG) 01/94- Gasolina FWD 1984 85 115 07.93-04.99 g
2.0 (AGG) 01/94- Gasolina FWD 1984 85 115 07.93-04.99 g
2.0 (AKR) 01/94- Gasolina FWD 1984 85 115 07.93-04.99 g
2.0 (AKR) 01/94- Gasolina FWD = 1984 85 115 07.93-04.99 g
2.0 Syncro (AGG) -12/96 Gasolina 4WD = 1984 85 115 08.95-04.99 g
2.0 Syncro (AGG) -12/96 Gasolina 4WD 1984 85 115 08.95-04.99 g

JETTA 1l (19E, 1G2, 165) 08.83-12.92 Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)
1.816V (PL) 01/88- Gasolina FWD = 1781 95 129 08.86-10.91 g
1.816V (PL) 01/88- Gasolina FWD = 1781 95 129 08.86-10.91 g
1.816V (KR) 01/88- Gasolina FWD = 1781 102 140 06.87-12.89 g
1.816V (KR) 01/88- Gasolina FWD = 1781 102 140 06.87-12.89 g

Hatchback (Large family car-D

PASSAT B2/ CARAT / CORSAR / QUANTUM / SANTANA (32B) 09.79-07.89 Segment)
2.2 (KV) Gasolina FWD 2226 100 136 01.85-03.88 g
2.2 (KV) Gasolina FWD = 2226 100 136 01.85-03.88 n

PASSAT B2 Variant / CARAT / CORSAR / QUANTUM (33B) 08.80-06.89 Estate (Large family car-D Segment)
2.2 (KV) Gasolina FWD 2226 100 136 01.85-03.88 g
2.2 (KV) Gasolina FWD 2226 100 136 01.85-03.88 g

Estate Van (Large family car-D

PASSAT B3/B4 (315, 3A5) 08.88-12.96 Segment)
2.0 (2E) Gasolina FWD = 1984 85 116 08.91-12.95 g
2.0 (2E) Gasolina FWD = 1984 85 116 08.91-12.95 g
2.0 Syncro  (2E) Gasolina 4WD = 1984 85 116 09.89-10.93 g
2.0 Syncro  (2E) Gasolina 4WD =~ 1984 85 116 09.89-10.93 g

Saloon (Large family car-D

PASSAT B3/B4 (3A2, 351) 02.88-12.97 Segment)
1.8 (PF) 01/90- Gasolina FWD = 1781 79 107 04.88-07.93 n
1.8 (PF) 01/90- Gasolina FWD = 1781 79 107 04.88-07.93 g
1.8 (PB) 01/90- Gasolina FWD = 1781 82 112 04.88-07.92 g
1.8 (PB) 01/90- Gasolina FWD = 1781 82 112 04.88-07.92 g
1.816V (KR) Gasolina FWD = 1781 100 136 04.88-12.89 g
1.816V (KR) Gasolina FWD = 1781 100 136 04.88-12.89 g
1.8GL (KR) Gasolina FWD 1781 102 139 08.91-09.93 g
1.8GL (KR) Gasolina FWD 1781 102 139 08.91-09.93 g
2.0 (AEP) Gasolina FWD = 1984 79 107 03.95-08.96 g
2.0 (AEP) Gasolina FWD = 1984 79 107 03.95-08.96 g
2.0 (2E) Gasolina FWD 1984 85 115 02.90-08.96 g
2.0 (2E) Gasolina FWD = 1984 85 115 02.90-08.96 g
2.0 (ABA) Gasolina FWD = 1984 85 115 02.90-08.96 g
2.0 (ABA) Gasolina FWD = 1984 85 115 02.90-08.96 g
2.0 (ADY) Gasolina FWD = 1984 85 115 02.90-08.96 g
2.0 (ADY) Gasolina FWD 1984 85 115 02.90-08.96 g
2.0 (AGG) Gasolina FWD 1984 85 115 02.90-08.96 g
2.0 (AGG) Gasolina FWD 1984 85 115 02.90-08.96 g
2.016V (9A) 01/89- Gasolina FWD 1984 100 136 08.88-09.93 g
2.016V (9A) 01/89- Gasolina FWD = 1984 100 136 08.88-09.93 g

PASSAT B3/B4 Variant (3A5, 351) 02.88-06.97 Estate (Large family car-D Segment)
1.8 (PF) 01/90- Gasolina FWD = 1781 79 107 04.88-07.90 nm
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(PF)

1.816V (KR)
1.816V (KR)

1.8
1.8
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0

(KR)
(KR)
(AEP)
(AEP)
(2E)
(2E)
(ADY)
(ADY)
(AGG)
(AGG)
(2E)
(2E)
(ADY)
(ADY)
(AGG)
(AGG)

2.016V (9A)
2.016V (9A)

SCIROCCO 1l (53B) 08.80-07.92
1.816V (PL)

1.816V (PL)
1.816V (KR)
1.816V (KR)

VENTO /JETTA Il (1H2) 11.91-11.00

1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0

(AEK)
(AEK)
(AFT)
(AFT)
(ABS)
(ABS)
(ACC)
(ACC)
(ADD)
(ADD)
(ADZ)
(ADZ)
(2E)
(2E)
(ABA)
(ABA)
(ADY)
(ADY)
(AGG)
(AGG)
(AKR)
(AKR)

1.9TDI (12)

01/90-

-12/96
-12/96
-12/96
-12/96
-12/96
-12/96

01/91-
01/91-

01/96-
01/96-
01/96-
01/96-
-12/96
-12/96
-12/96
-12/96
-12/96
-12/96
-12/96
-12/96
01/94-
01/94-
01/94-
01/94-
01/94-
01/94-
01/94-
01/94-
01/94-
01/94-
-12/94

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

1781
1781
1781
1781
1781
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984

1781
1781
1781
1781

1595
1595
1595
1595
1781
1781
1781
1781
1781
1781
1781
1781
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1896

79
100
100
102
102

79

79

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85
100
100

95
95
102
102

107
136
136
139
139
107
107
115
115
115
115
115
115
116
116
116
116
116
116
136
136

04.88-07.90
04.88-12.89
04.88-12.89
08.91-09.93
08.91-09.93
03.95-08.96
03.95-08.96
02.90-05.97
02.90-05.97
02.90-05.97
02.90-05.97
02.90-05.97
02.90-05.97
10.93-10.96
10.93-10.96
10.93-10.96
10.93-10.96
10.93-10.96
10.93-10.96
08.88-09.93
08.88-09.93

Coupe (Sport compact car-C

129
129
139
139

03.86-07.92
03.86-07.92
10.85-07.89
10.85-07.89

Segment)

Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)

74
74
74
74
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
66

101
101
101
101
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
90

10.94-09.98
10.94-09.98
10.94-09.98
10.94-09.98
11.91-09.98
11.91-09.98
11.91-09.98
11.91-09.98
11.91-09.98
11.91-09.98
11.91-09.98
11.91-09.98
11.91-09.98
11.91-09.98
11.91-09.98
11.91-09.98
11.91-09.98
11.91-09.98
11.91-09.98
11.91-09.98
11.91-09.98
11.91-09.98
09.93-09.98



1.9 TDI
1.9 TDI
1.9 TDI
1.9 TDI
1.9TDI

(12)

(AHU)
(AHU)
(ALE)
(ALE)
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-12/94
-12/94
-12/94
-12/94
-12/94

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

1896
1896
1896
1896
1896

66
66
66
66
66

90 09.93-09.98
90 09.93-09.98
90 09.93-09.98
90 09.93-09.98
90 09.93-09.98



